eligible and interested companies / agencies / firms must register themselves with MSTC Ltd 

through the above-mentioned website to participate in the e-tendering process. The schedule 

of e-tender is as follows: 

E-Tender No.    RBI/Thiruvananthapuram Regional 

office/Others/1/25-26/ET/30 

a) Estimated cost of the tender   ₹4,50,000/- (Four lakhs and fifty thousand 

rupees only) 

(including GST and all applicable charges)  

b) Mode of e-tender  

e-Procurement System Price Bid through 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/r

bi 

c) Type of e-tender  Limited  

d) Date of NIT available to parties to

[...]

the above-mentioned website to participate in the e-tendering process. The schedule of e-

tender is as follows: 

ई-निनर्दा संख्या E-Tender No.    RBI/Thiruvananthapuram Regional 

office/Others/1/25-26/ET/30 

a) निनर्दा की अिुमानित लागत 

₹4,50,000/- (चार लाख पचास हजार रुपरे्)  

(जीएसटी और सभी लागू शुल्क सनहत) 

http://mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi

Estimated cost of the tender   

₹4,50,000/- (Four lakhs and fifty thousand 

rupees only) (including GST and all applicable 

charges)  

b) ई-टेंडर की नर्धा  

Mode of e-tender  

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi के माध्यम 

से ई-निनर्दा ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट नसस्टम मूल्य बोली का तरीका  

e-Procurement System Price Bid through